     HF-SGFH24-420W
Product Features
≥  Supports IEEE 802.3af / at standard, automatically detects and identifies devices that
comply with the IEEE 802.3af / at standard and supply power to it
≥  Support Auto MDI/MDIX；
≥  Adopt store-and-forward exchange method
≥  Intelligent power supply, the lowest power consumption, ensure PD power needs
≥  Provided With power circuit protection, protect the safety of PD
≥  No configuration characteristics of the power supply is automatically supplied to the
adaptive equipment;
≥  Fanless design, energy saving and environmental protection; no noise, reduce the impact
on the environment
≥  Small, exquisite design
≥  Support port without link power saving function
≥  All ports have wire-speed forwarding capability
≥  Plug and play,easy to use
Specifications:
Network standard   IEEE 802.3i, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x
  IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at
Port   24 10/100Mbps RJ45 port
  2 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Port
  1 Gigabit SFP port
PoE   24 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 port support
  PoE
  Max Power 420W
  Single port max 30W
LEDs   26 Link/Act LEDs
  24 POE LEDs
  1 Power LEDs
Performance   Forwarding mode: Store-and-Forward
  Switch Volume (Full-Duplex):8.8Gbps
  Packet forwarding rate: 6.55Mpps
  Support 8K MAC address table
Input power   100-240V/50-60Hz
Dimension(L×W×H)   440mm×270mm×44mm